Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com
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Diameter

Viking Drill
& Tool
Super
Premium
Ultra Bor
3/4"
Reduced
Shank
Silver &
Deming
Drill Type
281-UB
Edge of
Arlington
offers free
shipping in the
United States
when you
choose flat
rate shipping.
3/4" Reduced
Shank Silver &
Deming. 135°
split point.
High
performance,
close
tolerance,
tight runout
spec tools
designed for
drilling with
Bridgeport
style or other
production
machines with
3/4" chucks.
Precision
ground point,
body, and drill
diameter for
accuracy and
high
performance.
Recommended
for use in work
hardening
grades of
stainless and
other hard
metal drilling
applications.

Overall Length

Manufacturer

29741
29781

13/16 in
7/8 in

31/4in
31/4in

51/2in
51/2in

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

$45.98
$49.83



29821
29861
29901
29941
29961
29981

15/16 in
lin

11/8in
11/4in
13/8in
11/2in

31/4in
31/4in
31/2in
31/2in
31/2in
31/2in

51/2in
51/2in
527/32in
57/8in
529/32in
515/16in

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

$55.72
$64.90
$85.83
$100.68
$143.17
$163.92



