## **Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.**

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



**Viking Drill** & Tool Super Premium **Ultra Bor** 3/4" Reduced Shank Silver & **Deming Drill Type** 281-UB Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. 3/4" Reduced Shank Silver & Deming. 135° split point. High performance, close tolerance, tight runout spec tools designed for drilling with Bridgeport style or other production machines with 3/4" chucks. Precision ground point, body, and drill diameter for accuracy and high performance. Recommended for use in work hardening grades of stainless and other hard

metal drilling applications.

Item #	Diameter	Flute	Overall Length	Manufacturer	Price
29741	13/16 in	3 1/4 in	5 1/2 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$45.98
29781	7/8 in	3 1/4 in	5 1/2 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$49.83

29821	15/16 in	3 1/4 in	5 1/2 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$55.72
29861	1 in	3 1/4 in	5 1/2 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$64.90
29901	1 1/8 in	3 1/2 in	5 27/32 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$85.83
29941	1 1/4 in	3 1/2 in	5 7/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$100.68
29961	1 3/8 in	3 1/2 in	5 29/32 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$143.17
29981	1 1/2 in	3 1/2 in	5 15/16 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$163.92